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2017 Plano West
Varsity
Football Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site Time
8/25/2017 Friday Coppell Scrimmage Clark TBD
9/01/2017  Friday John Tyler Clark 7:30
9/08/2017  Friday Sachse* Clark 7:30
9/15/2017 Friday Hebron Hawk Stadium 7:30
9/22/2017 Friday BYE WEEK

9/29/2017 Friday McKinney Ron Poe Stadium  7:30
10/05/2017 Thursday Allen Clark 7:30
10/13/2017 Friday Wylie Wylie 7:30
10/20/2017 Friday McKinney Boyd Kimbrough 7:30
10/27/2017 Friday Plano East Kimbrough (V) 7:30
11/03/2017 Friday Plano Senior Clark (Visitor) 7:30
11/10/2017 Friday Denton Guyer** Clark 7:30

Bold denotes home game
*Homecoming; **Senior Night



